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LSA - Cheerleading STATE 2001

School

Rockford - Rockford
Rochelle - St. Paul
Roselle - Trinity
Danville - Danville
Palatine - Immanuel
Lombard - St. John's
Naperville - Bethany
Freeport - Immanuel

Points
333.0
333.0
315.5
307.5
296.5
295.5
295.0
279.0

ELIMINATED IN THE PRELIMINARY ROUND:

LSA Logo



LSA - Cheerleading STATE 2001

Arlington Heights - St. Peter
Bloomington - Trinity
Edwardsville - Trinity

Elmhurst - Immanuel

Click here to go to the home page
Click here to contact the L SA
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